
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

81 
2 

61 
04 

Name 

Simon Asselin 
Michael McAleenan 
Tony Ave 
Ann Doherty 

Class 
GT2 

T1 

T1 

T1 

Best Tm 

1:42.983 
1:45.665 
1:46.579 
1:47.723 

Diff 

2.682 
3.596 
4.740 

Best Speed 

88.791 
86.538 
85.796 
84.884 

In Lap 

11 
6 
2 
7 

Make-Model 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 
McLaren 570S GT4 
Mercedes-Benz 2019 AMG 
Porsche Club Sport GT 4 

Hometown 

Sammamish WA 
Tacoma WA 
Maiden NC 
Bainbridge Island WA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/10/2023 10:25:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Anna Crissman 

Race Director Doug Nickel Sanction # 23-ST-59573 

T Transponder Issues - See Timing & Scoring 

N Number Issues - See Timing & Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2023 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 4 GT1, GT2, GT3, AS, T1, GTX 

G4 Q1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:52:00 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/10/2023 09:50 


