2023 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Sorted on best lap time

Group 4 GT1, GT2, GT3, AS, T1, GTX

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles

G4 Q1

3/10/2023 09:50

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:52:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make-Model	Hometown
1	81	Simon Asselin	GT2	1:42.983		88.791	11	Porsche 911 GT3 C	Sammamish WA
2	2	Michael McAleenan	T1	1:45.665	2.682	86.538	6	McLaren 570S GT4	Tacoma WA
3	61	Tony Ave	T1	1:46.579	3.596	85.796	2	Mercedes-Benz 201	Maiden NC
4	04	Ann Doherty	T1	1:47.723	4.740	84.884	7	Porsche Club Sport	Bainbridge Island V

Chief of Timing & Scoring Anna Crissman

Orbits

Race Director Doug Nickel Sanction # 23-ST-59573

T Transponder Issues - See Timing & Scoring

N Number Issues - See Timing & Scoring

Printed: 3/10/2023 10:25:51 AM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Atlanta Region SCCA